
26-3S-2W   P-12-M-48
BEGIN AT NE COR OF SE 1/4 OF
SW1/4 & RUN ALONG N BOUND LINE

PILAND BRANDEN KANE
682 ARRAN ROAD
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

26-3S-02W-000-01633-000
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1292/0144 11/18/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PILAND BRANDEN KANE

PILAND BRANDEN KANE

1172/0442 9/24/2020 WD Q I 01 140,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MILLER THOMAS PAUL, A

PILAND BRANDEN KANE
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MM 5YR CK CHG FNDN TO 03

MM 5YR CK CHG

2021 HX APPLIED   PILAND   VX PENDING DOCS

DC BRENDA & DAVID   OR 1172 P 438

024650 ROOF 0 02/03/1999

018652 N/A 0 06/24/1994

2021HX Base Yr

682 ARRAN RD, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 03 CONCR STEM 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 13 GALVALUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Class 00 N/A 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0200 02 2,032 117.0000 81.90 166,421 1988 1988 0 0 0 55.00 45.00

1 MOBILE HOM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1690

BAS 1,690 100 1993 1,690 62,285

FOP 360 35 1996 126 4,644

FSP 360 60 2003 216 7,961

2,410 2,032 74,889

BAS=[YR=1993] W14 FSP=[YR=2003] N10 W36 S10 E36 $ W51 S26 E14
FOP=[YR=1996]  S10 E36 N10 W36 $ E51 N26 $.

BAS
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14
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26

14

51

26
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2003

10

36

10

36

FOP
1996

10

36

10

36

1 0170 GARAGE UNF 0 100 24 32 768.00 SF 25.00 25.00 100 1989 1989 3 46 8,832

2 0770 PUMP HOUSE 0 100 8 8 64.00 SF 5.00 5.00 100 2002 2002 3 0 0

3 0935 OPEN SHED 0 100 43 12 516.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2002 2002 3 20 619

4 0130 FIRE PLACE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,300.00 1,300.00 100 1988 1988 3 45 585

5 0620 WOOD UTL B 0 100 13 12 156.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2003 2003 3 21 197

6 0935 OPEN SHED 0 100 12 13 156.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2003 2003 3 21 197

7 0700 PORT BLDG 0 100 16 10 160.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 2002 2002 3 59 755

8 0935 OPEN SHED 0 100 24 10 240.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2003 2003 3 21 302

11,487

1 000201 C MH 100 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 37,500


